DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
August, 2024 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
NV25080MUW/D
EEPROM Serial 8/16-Kb SPI
- Automotive Grade 1 in

11
ORDERING INFORMATION (Notes 8 and 9)
Device Order
Number
Specific
Device
Marking Temperature Range Package Type Shipping†
NV25080MUW2VTAG D3 −40C to +125C UDFN8 (2x2)
(Wettable Flank)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25080MUW3VTBG S3W −40C to +125C UDFN8 (2x3)
(Wettable Flank)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NV25160MUW3VTBG S4W −40C to +125C UDFN8 (2x3)
(Wettable Flank)
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
† For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
8. All packages are RoHS−compliant (Pb−Free, Halogen−free).
9. For additional package and temperature options, please contact your nearest onsemi Sales office.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
UDFN8, 2x2
CASE 517AW
ISSUE A
DATE 13 NOV 2015SCALE 2:1